Public Speaking Contest Judging Guidelines

Grades 1to 3

Part 1

Visual Appearance
Contact with Audience
Voice, Quality

Voice, Dramatics
Delivery

Sub-Total

Part 2
Suitability
Introduction
Organization
Language

Fluency - easy to follow
Sub-Total
Total

Delivery
10
10
10
10
10
50

Material
10
10
10
10

10
50
100

Grades 4to 12

Part 1

Appearance - Suitable
Gesture - Natural, unaffected
Manner - natural, sincere
Sub-Total

Part 2

Worthwhile - suited to topic

Organized - in logical order

Suitable - in keeping w/age & background
Originality - thought & presentation
Sub-Total

Part 3

Words - effective & clear

Fluency - easy to follow

Grammar - correct usage

Pronunciation - correct w/good enunciation
Sub-Total

Total

Delivery
5
5
10
20

Material
8
8
8
20
44

Language &
Literary Form
9
9
9
9
36
100
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